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Project Supplies Needed
DMC floss (1 skein for each color):

white

352 Lt. Coral

350 Coral

434 Brown

702 Green

775 Lt. Blue

817 Dk. Coral
3371 Black Brown

“September 2015 FC”

Cross Stitch-2 strands

352
350
817
702
775
434
3371
white
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Back Stitch-2 strands

Trim finished design using posterboard as template. Place fabric and

posterboard in frame. Glue in place.

Design is approx. 2 in. x 2.5 in. (5,08cm x 6.35cm)
Design is stitched on 14 ct. white Aida.

SUGGESTIONS, QUESTIONS OR PROBLEMS
ADRESSER TOUTES SUGGESTIONS,
QUESTIONS OU TOUS PROBLEMES A

SUGERENCIAS, PREGUNTAS O PROBLEMAS

Consumer Advisory Team
Bucilla Corporation
P.O. Box 7600
1-800-842-4197 - 1-678-291-8100
www.plaidonline.com

3371
Needle
Glue
3” x 3" frame
Small piece of posterboard for backing
Scissors
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